Set MOLLY-12A Subwoofer active +
4x MOLLY-6 Top 8 ohms, black
Active 12" subwoofer with DSP and Bluetooth incl. 4x 6.5"
satellite speakers with bracket
Art. No.: 20000757
GTIN: 4026397684384
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Set MOLLY-12A Subwoofer active +
4x MOLLY-6 Top 8 ohms, black
Active 12" subwoofer with DSP and Bluetooth incl. 4x 6.5"
satellite speakers with bracket
Art. No.: 20000757
GTIN: 4026397684384
Features:
- 12" bassreflex subwoofer with DSP and 700 watts RMS power
- Flexibly extendable with MOLLY-6 satellites for 2.1 and  4.1
configurations
- DSP-controlled class D amplifier (500 W + 2 x 100 W)
- Separate volume control for subwoofer and satellites
- Stereo/mono selection
- Digital signal processor
- DSP presets: FLAT; DJ; LIVE; VOICE
- The device is cooled by temperature-controlled fan
- Control via Bluetooth
- Operating range up to 10m
- Black metal grille with acoustic foam
- 2 Rugged carrying handles
- For application areas such as: Mobile djs / entertainer; Trade fair
and shop fitting; installation; home entertainment; restaurants, bars
and hotels; product presentations and lectures
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)